Posi t ive Displacement Pumps
For the Food, Beverage, Dai ry,  and
Pharmaceut ica l  Industr ies
■ Clean-in-place design with all stainless steel internal components
■ 3-A compliant
■ Working pressures up to 319 psig (22.0 bar)
■ Temperatures up to 230°F (110°C)

ft/s (m/s)
Max Inlet
Speed
ft/s (m/s)
  Weight➀
lb (kg)
Max Drive
Shaft
  Torque➁
ft·lb (N·m)
JFPD-004-50  4 (15)  319 (22.0) 1450  0.27 (1.03)  11.9 (3.63)  10.4 (3.18)  25.4 (11.5)
 25.8 (35.0)JFPD-007-10  7 (26)  101 (7.0) 950  0.79 (3.00)  7.81 (2.38)  3.15 (0.96)  26.5 (12.0)
JFPD-008-75  8 (30)
 174 (12.0)
1450  0.55 (2.10)  11.9 (3.63)  5.77 (1.76)  28.7 (13.0)
JFPD-024-10  24 (90) 950  2.63 (9.96)  11.3 (3.44)  9.74 (2.97)  25.3 (16.0)  39.1 (53.0)
JFPD-029-10  29 (100)  319 (22.0) 1450  1.96 (7.43)  19.1 (5.83)  11.5 (3.50)  68.3 (31.0)  79.6 (108)
JFPD-035-15  35 (130)  101 (7.0)
950
 3.67 (13.9)  11.3 (3.44)  6.40 (1.95)  37.5 (17.0)  39.1 (53.0)
JFPD-059-15  59 (220)  174 (12.0)
 6.15 (23.3)
 14.3 (4.36)  10.7 (3.27)  57.3 (26.0)  79.6 (108)
JFPD-074-15  74 (280)  319 (22.0) 1200  23.0 (7.00)  13.5 (4.13)  154 (70.0)  885 (400)
JFPD-075-20  75 (280)  101 (7.0)
950
 7.92 (30.0)  14.3 (4.36)  7.97 (2.43)  61.7 (28.0)  79.6 (108)
JFPD-125-20  125 (470)  319 (22.0)  13.2 (50.1)  23.5 (7.15)  13.3 (4.04)  370 (168)  1690 (1200)
JFPD-128-20  128 (480)  174 (12.0)
720
 17.8 (67.7)
 16.3 (4.96)
 13.6 (4.14)  134 (61.0)
 885 (400)
JFPD-180-30  180 (680)  101 (7.0)  25.1 (95.2)  7.28 (2.22)  143 (65.0)
JFPD-340-40  340 (1280)  174 (12.0)
600
 57.3 (217)
 17.5 (5.33)
 9.09 (2.77)  331 (150)
 1690 (1200)
JFPD-500-60  500 (1890)  101 (7.0)  84.8 (321)  5.97 (1.82)  364 (165)
Positive Displacement Pumps     3
F
A
J